



Transparency Guide

Jun-24

allergy information

pot pie

i n g r e d i e n t s	a l l e r g y									
	milk	fish	shellfish	egg	peanut	tree nut	soy	sesame	wheat	mustard
fennel seed										
jalapeno										
peppercorn										
garlic										
thyme										
bay leaf										
thyme										
chicken bones										
salt										
peppercorn										
salt										
peppercorn										
prep: pot pie top										
flour									x	
vegan butter (flax)							x			
salt										
water										
egg				x						

allergy information

jasmine rice

	allergy									
ingredients	milk	fish	shellfish	egg	peanut	tree nut	soy	sesame	wheat	mustard
rice	[redacted]									
rice vinegar	[redacted]									
mirin	[redacted]									

allergy information

fried rice

ingredient	allergy									
	milk	fish	shellfish	egg	peanut	tree nut	soy	sesame	wheat	mustard
egg				x						
rice										
mirin										
rice vinegar										
red cabbage										
carrot										
mushroom										
napa cabbage										
scallions										
radish										
fresno chili										
blended oil										
sesame oil								x		
soy sauce (gluten free)							x			

allergy information

lemonades

watermelon + mint

ingredients

prep: lemonade

lemon juice

watermelon

mint

water

prep: simple syrup

sugar

water

allergy

milk fish shellfish egg peanut tree nut soy sesame wheat mustard

lemonade

ingredients

prep: lemonade

lemon juice

water

prep: simple syrup

sugar

water

allergy

milk fish shellfish egg peanut tree nut soy sesame wheat mustard

arnold palmer

ingredients

tea

prep: lemonade

lemon juice

water

prep: simple syrup

sugar

water

allergy

milk fish shellfish egg peanut tree nut soy sesame wheat mustard

